KA491 - MEN'S TWO-TONE ORGANIC CREW NECK RAGLAN SLEEVE SWEATSHIRT

KA491 MEN'S TWO-TONE ORGANIC CREW NECK RAGLAN SLEEVE SWEATSHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

16
71
52
76

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

300 g/m?

80% cotton / 20% polyester

Made from 80% organic cotton

French terry fleece

LST (Low Shrinkage Terry)

Ribbed neck, cuffs and hem

Herringbone twill taped neck

Stitched V detail at front neck

No brand label at neck, only size tag for easy relabelling
Certifi¢ STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/7, IFTH

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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